
IP 
00

1 x Metal halide lamp

70 W

5700 lm

44 lm/W

4200 K

61

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

69%

3916 lm

89.21 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.94 in

Width: 3.94 in

Height: 3.94 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 89.21 W

Protection 

IP: 00

Product data sheet
M0070 CERAMIC MH 70W BULB LAMP
NL150SMR
NIKKON

NIKKON NL150 SMR M0070 c/w Ceramic MH 70W Bulb Lamp 

Light output 1 
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